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1731102418
1731101923
1731101951
1731102707
1731102590
1731102734
1731102111
1731102032
1731102517
1731102449
1731102654
1731102399
1731102237
1731102658
1731101843
1731101922
1731101844
1731101978
1731101766
1731102635
1731102476
1731102344
1731101772
1731102705
1731102650
1731101925
1731102317
1731101829
1731101929
1731102579
1731101908
1731102733
1731102520
1731101842
1731101836
1731101743
1731102264

BA GENERAL

SHAHIN PARVEEN
ZEBA KHATOON
SAPTARSHI DEBNATH
PINKY SHAH

ANIKET KUMAR SONY
FAUZIA HOSSAIN
SURAJ SINGH

NAINA SINGH

MD HASNAIN

MD ALI RAZAA

NEHA FIRDOUS

DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH
IQRA KHURSHID
SHABNAM NISHA
MAHENAJ KHATOON
MD ARFAT

NASREEN KHATOON
SAMAN AKHTAR

PRITI KUMARI MAHATO
GULAFSHAN KHATOON
RAHUL SINGH

AFREEN ASAD

NIDHI KUMARI ROY
MD SAQUIB

BANDANA GOND

MD ISLAM

ARATI KUMARI PASWAN

NEELAM KUMARI KUSHWAHA

MAQSOOD ALAM
RENUKA DAS

ASIF AKHTAR

SHAHI MUSSARAT
TANNU KUMARI ROUT
HUMAIRA FATMA
SAMRIN KHATOON
SHAGUFTA ANSAR

MD MUZAHID HUSSAIN

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

322.00
300.00
284.00
278.00
273.00
270.00
266.00
263.00
262.00
258.00
254.00
248.00
245.00
244.00
243.00
243.00
239.00
238.00
237.00
237.00
235.00
233.00
231.00
230.00
230.00
229.00
229.00
228.00
227.00
227.00
226.00
225.00
224.00
223.00
223.00
221.00
221.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A
GENERAL
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1731101867
1731102713
1731102333
1731102321
1731102114
1731101933
1731102745
1731102374
1731102714
1731102338
1731102199
1731101961
1731102621
1731102199
1731102501
1731102332
1731102276
1731101870
1731102499
1731102704
1731101982
1731102299
1731102419
1731102385
1731102065
1731102703
1731102097
1731101912
1731102515
1731102217
1731101965
1731102349
1731101671
1731102201
1731102715
1731102721
1731102200
1731102468
1731102697

PARAMESH DEBNATH
WAIFA KHATOON
HIMANSHU BIND

GOPAL PANDEY

MD NASIM

ASIF ALI

PURNIMA RAY

NIKITA ROUT

ANJALI KUMARI SHAW
SANA PARVEEN

PRITI KUMARI JAISWARA
TABASHUM PERWIN
PRITY KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI JAISWARA
MD SAIJID IQBAL
SAHENA KHATOON
SANJEET KUMAR KEWAT
ZEBA PARVEEN
SANJANA MONDAL
NAYAB SADAF
TAMANNA PARVEEN
SADAB KHAN

MUSARAT JAHAN

MD SARFARAZ

BIKI SHAW

SHIVAM UPADHYAY
DHIRAJ KUMAR PATEL
DILSHAD AAMIR

ANAND KUMAR ROUTH
ZEBA AFREEN

GULNAAZ PARVEEN
NAZIA PARVEEN
SHAGUFTA JAHAN
SHIVAM KUMAR DHANUK
ZUBINA ZAREEN
RITU RAJ SHAW

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA
NAZERA SIDDIQUEE
AKASH KUMAR GOUR

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

220.00
217.00
217.00
216.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.00
209.00
208.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
204.00
203.00
202.00
202.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
200.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

1731102629
1731102272
1731102339
1731102138
1731102617
1731102183
1731101689
1731102367
1731102073
1731101791
1731102735
1731102249
1731102223
1731102401
1731102722
1731102719
1731102380
1731101984
1731102283
1731102144
1731101927
1731102378
1731102371
1731102018
1731101711
1731102631
1731101980
1731102180
1731102139
1731102729
1731102445
1731101942
1731101942
1731101985
1731102064
1731101953
1731102411
1731101972
1731101884

NEHA GUPTA

MD ASIF

SHAZIA AHSAN

ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA
BHARATI KUMARI SHARMA
ROSHANI KUMARI SINGH
SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR
RAHUL YADAV
MOZAFFAR ALI

VISHAL DUTTA
KHAIRUN NISHA

JANNAT ARA

FARHIN ANJUM

SHAILA QAMAR

AHMAD RAZA

AADIL KAMAL

NAYAB EHSAN

TALAT JAHAN

PRIYA PAUL

MD FAKRUDDIN ALI AHMED
MD TAUSIF ANSARI
NAUSHAD ALAM

NAZIA BUSHRA

VISHAL THAKUR

MD HASSAN

ROHINI BIND

TAHERA KHATOON
MANISHA KUMARI
AYESHA TASNIM
SUSHMITA KUMARI SAROJ
PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
RITAM GAYEN

RITAM GAYEN

MD QASIM

RAJBIR MAHATO

ARVIND SHAW

MD REYAZ AHMAD
TABASSUM ARA

ASRAR AHMED

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
198.00
196.00
196.00
196.00
196.00
195.00
195.00
195.00
195.00
195.00
195.00
194.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
191.00
191.00
191.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBCB
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

1731101948
1731102589
1731102535
1731102036
1731102244
1731102684
1731102398
1731102188
1731102027
1731102711
1731102265
1731101722
1731101715
1731102247
1731102611
1731102234
1731102611
1731102639
1731102636
1731102407
1731101918
1731101680
1731102438
1731102275
1731102066
1731102655
1731101981
1731102235
1731101896
1731102225
1731102403
1731101968
1731102556
1731102215
1731102406
1731101816
1731101994
1731102026
1731102292

ROSHNI KHATOON
SHAHINA PARVEEN
AMIR ALI

TAHERA KHATOON
ZARQUA NAAZ
SARFARAZ AHAMED
ZARRIN KHATOON
CHANDRAMA PASWAN
AASMINA KHATOON
PRIYA SHAH

FIRDAUS AFREEN
SHABNAM RASHID
RAVINA JHA JHA
MANISH KUMAR SHAW
RUBI PANDAB

ZENAT AFRIN

RUBI PANDAB

RANJIT HELA

TASLIMA PARVEEN
MOSARRAT PARVEEN
SAIF ALT ANSARI
SIDRATH FATMA

MD MUSHARRAF ALAM
SHAMA PARVEEN
SUJATA KUMARI TAMOLI
SHAHRUKH ALAM
NISHAT PARVEEN
RAJIV KUMAR
NAGHMA TABASSUM
PRIYANKA SHAW
SURAJ SHAW

FATEMA KHATOON
ARMAN FATMA
AFSANA PARVEEN
KAHKASHAN PARVEEN
AFTAB KHAN

WASIM AHMED

HENA KHATOON
CHANCHALA KUMARI

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

190.00
190.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
188.00
188.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
182.00
181.00
181.00
180.00
180.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
179.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

1731102311
1731102731
1731102613
1731102625
1731101820
1731102346
1731102004
1731102347
1731102221
1731102061
1731102508
1731102331
1731102145
1731101685
1731102233
1731101813
1731102028
1731102094
1731102574
1731102284
1731102685
1731102687
1731101725
1731101727
1731102462
1731102668
1731102169
1731102181
1731102174
1731102109
1731102587
1731101979
1731101771
1731102643
1731102376
1731102230
1731102388
1731102440
1731102213

FARHEEN ANSARI
VINITA KUMARI
SUMAN PRASAD

MD IRFAN

KARAN CHOWDHURY
NASREEN KHATOON
PUJA SHARMA
SUNITA THAKUR
SHISHU KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO
AFROZ FAIYAZI
SUNNY RAY
KHUDAIJA FIRDOUS
SANGEETA GUPTA

KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA

VIKRANT RAY
KAINAT PARVEEN
AYESHA KHATOON
LALBABU MAHATO
KARTIK SHAW

ROHIT HELA

BITTU SINGH

AZMI KHATOON

RAJA CHANDRA
SHERU PASSI

SUJIT KUMAR RAY

SK TARA WASIM

RABI KUMAR SHAW
VIKASH KUMAR ROUTH
SAULAT HENA
ANJEET KR SHARMA
MD IMRAN

NAZIA HASAN

SONU DAS

MUSKAN ORAON
ANIKA AZ1Z

MD RASHID
RUKHSANA KHATOON
MAHJABEEN KHATOON

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

178.00
178.00
178.00
177.00
177.00
176.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
172.00
172.00
172.00
172.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
168.00
168.00
167.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

1731102691
1731102160
1731102323
1731102189
1731102652
1731102473
1731102082
1731102548
1731102543
1731102355
1731102479
1731102663
1731102478
1731102682

MD SHAHZADA
MD ZIKRUL HABIB

RAJA KUMAR BARNWAL

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
BISHU KIRKITTA
RABI RAJAK
SHAZIA BEGUM
DURGA BALMIKI
ROHIT PASI
SARASWATI TANTI
TANJIM ARA

MD AQUIB JAWAID
SHIVA GUPTA
NAGHMA KHATOON

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
162.00
162.00
161.00
142.00
133.00
120.00
120.00

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC A

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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