

BA GENERAL

<input type="checkbox"/>	Registration No	Name	Stream	Merit Marks	Category
1	1731102418	SHAHIN PARVEEN	BA G	322.00	GENERAL
2	1731101923	ZEBBA KHATOON	BA G	300.00	GENERAL
3	1731101951	SAPTARSHI DEBNATH	BA G	284.00	OBC B
4	1731102707	PINKY SHAH	BA G	278.00	GENERAL
5	1731102590	ANIKET KUMAR SONY	BA G	273.00	GENERAL
6	1731102734	FAUZIA HOSSAIN	BA G	270.00	GENERAL
7	1731102111	SURAJ SINGH	BA G	266.00	GENERAL
8	1731102032	NAINA SINGH	BA G	263.00	GENERAL
9	1731102517	MD HASNAIN	BA G	262.00	GENERAL
10	1731102449	MD ALI RAZAA	BA G	258.00	GENERAL
11	1731102654	NEHA FIRDOUS	BA G	254.00	GENERAL
12	1731102399	DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH	BA G	248.00	GENERAL
13	1731102237	IQRA KHURSHID	BA G	245.00	GENERAL
14	1731102658	SHABNAM NISHA	BA G	244.00	GENERAL
15	1731101843	MAHENAJ KHATOON	BA G	243.00	GENERAL
16	1731101922	MD ARFAT	BA G	243.00	GENERAL
17	1731101844	NASREEN KHATOON	BA G	239.00	GENERAL
18	1731101978	SAMAN AKHTAR	BA G	238.00	GENERAL
19	1731101766	PRITI KUMARI MAHATO	BA G	237.00	GENERAL
20	1731102635	GULAFSHAN KHATOON	BA G	237.00	GENERAL
21	1731102476	RAHUL SINGH	BA G	235.00	GENERAL
22	1731102344	AFREEN ASAD	BA G	233.00	GENERAL
23	1731101772	NIDHI KUMARI ROY	BA G	231.00	GENERAL
24	1731102705	MD SAQUIB	BA G	230.00	GENERAL
25	1731102650	BANDANA GOND	BA G	230.00	GENERAL
26	1731101925	MD ISLAM	BA G	229.00	GENERAL
27	1731102317	ARATI KUMARI PASWAN	BA G	229.00	GENERAL
28	1731101829	NEELAM KUMARI KUSHWAHA	BA G	228.00	GENERAL
29	1731101929	MAQSOOD ALAM	BA G	227.00	GENERAL
30	1731102579	RENUKA DAS	BA G	227.00	SC
31	1731101908	ASIF AKHTAR	BA G	226.00	GENERAL
32	1731102733	SHAHI MUSSARAT	BA G	225.00	GENERAL
33	1731102520	TANNU KUMARI ROUT	BA G	224.00	GENERAL
34	1731101842	HUMAIRA FATMA	BA G	223.00	GENERAL
35	1731101836	SAMRIN KHATOON	BA G	223.00	GENERAL
36	1731101743	SHAGUFTA ANSAR	BA G	221.00	OBC A
37	1731102264	MD MUZAHID HUSSAIN	BA G	221.00	GENERAL

38	1731101867	PARAMESH DEBNATH	BA G	220.00	GENERAL
39	1731102713	WAIFA KHATOON	BA G	217.00	GENERAL
40	1731102333	HIMANSHU BIND	BA G	217.00	GENERAL
41	1731102321	GOPAL PANDEY	BA G	216.00	GENERAL
42	1731102114	MD NASIM	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
43	1731101933	ASIF ALI	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
44	1731102745	PURNIMA RAY	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
45	1731102374	NIKITA ROUT	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
46	1731102714	ANJALI KUMARI SHAW	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
47	1731102338	SANA PARVEEN	BA G	214.00	GENERAL
48	1731102199	PRITI KUMARI JAISWARA	BA G	213.00	SC
49	1731101961	TABASHUM PERWIN	BA G	213.00	GENERAL
50	1731102621	PRITY KUMARI	BA G	213.00	GENERAL
51	1731102199	PRITI KUMARI JAISWARA	BA G	213.00	SC
52	1731102501	MD SAJID IQBAL	BA G	213.00	GENERAL
53	1731102332	SAHENA KHATOON	BA G	213.00	GENERAL
54	1731102276	SANJEET KUMAR KEWAT	BA G	212.00	GENERAL
55	1731101870	ZEBAR PARVEEN	BA G	211.00	GENERAL
56	1731102499	SANJANA MONDAL	BA G	211.00	GENERAL
57	1731102704	NAYAB SADAF	BA G	211.00	GENERAL
58	1731101982	TAMANNA PARVEEN	BA G	210.00	GENERAL
59	1731102299	SADAB KHAN	BA G	209.00	GENERAL
60	1731102419	MUSARAT JAHAN	BA G	208.00	GENERAL
61	1731102385	MD SARFARAZ	BA G	207.00	GENERAL
62	1731102065	BIKI SHAW	BA G	206.00	GENERAL
63	1731102703	SHIVAM UPADHYAY	BA G	205.00	GENERAL
64	1731102097	DHIRAJ KUMAR PATEL	BA G	205.00	GENERAL
65	1731101912	DILSHAD AAMIR	BA G	205.00	GENERAL
66	1731102515	ANAND KUMAR ROUTH	BA G	205.00	GENERAL
67	1731102217	ZEBAR AFREEN	BA G	205.00	GENERAL
68	1731101965	GULNAAZ PARVEEN	BA G	204.00	GENERAL
69	1731102349	NAZIA PARVEEN	BA G	203.00	GENERAL
70	1731101671	SHAGUFTA JAHAN	BA G	202.00	GENERAL
71	1731102201	SHIVAM KUMAR DHANUK	BA G	202.00	SC
72	1731102715	ZUBINA ZAREEN	BA G	201.00	GENERAL
73	1731102721	RITU RAJ SHAW	BA G	201.00	GENERAL
74	1731102200	MANISH KUMAR SHARMA	BA G	201.00	GENERAL
75	1731102468	NAZERA SIDDIQUEE	BA G	201.00	GENERAL
76	1731102697	AKASH KUMAR GOUR	BA G	200.00	GENERAL

77	1731102629	NEHA GUPTA	BA G	200.00	GENERAL
78	1731102272	MD ASIF	BA G	200.00	GENERAL
79	1731102339	SHAZIA AHSAN	BA G	200.00	GENERAL
80	1731102138	ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA	BA G	200.00	GENERAL
81	1731102617	BHARATI KUMARI SHARMA	BA G	199.00	GENERAL
82	1731102183	ROSHANI KUMARI SINGH	BA G	199.00	GENERAL
83	1731101689	SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR	BA G	199.00	GENERAL
84	1731102367	RAHUL YADAV	BA G	199.00	GENERAL
85	1731102073	MOZAFFAR ALI	BA G	198.00	GENERAL
86	1731101791	VISHAL DUTTA	BA G	198.00	GENERAL
87	1731102735	KHAIRUN NISHA	BA G	198.00	GENERAL
88	1731102249	JANNAT ARA	BA G	196.00	GENERAL
89	1731102223	FARHIN ANJUM	BA G	196.00	GENERAL
90	1731102401	SHAILA QAMAR	BA G	196.00	GENERAL
91	1731102722	AHMAD RAZA	BA G	196.00	GENERAL
92	1731102719	AADIL KAMAL	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
93	1731102380	NAYAB EHSAN	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
94	1731101984	TALAT JAHAN	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
95	1731102283	PRIYA PAUL	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
96	1731102144	MD FAKRUDDIN ALI AHMED	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
97	1731101927	MD TAUSIF ANSARI	BA G	195.00	GENERAL
98	1731102378	NAUSHAD ALAM	BA G	194.00	GENERAL
99	1731102371	NAZIA BUSHRA	BA G	194.00	GENERAL
100	1731102018	VISHAL THAKUR	BA G	193.00	OBC B
101	1731101711	MD HASSAN	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
102	1731102631	ROHINI BIND	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
103	1731101980	TAHERA KHATOON	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
104	1731102180	MANISHA KUMARI	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
105	1731102139	AYESHA TASNIM	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
106	1731102729	SUSHMITA KUMARI SAROJ	BA G	193.00	GENERAL
107	1731102445	PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH	BA G	192.00	GENERAL
108	1731101942	RITAM GAYEN	BA G	192.00	SC
109	1731101942	RITAM GAYEN	BA G	192.00	SC
110	1731101985	MD QASIM	BA G	192.00	GENERAL
111	1731102064	RAJBIR MAHATO	BA G	192.00	GENERAL
112	1731101953	ARVIND SHAW	BA G	191.00	GENERAL
113	1731102411	MD REYAZ AHMAD	BA G	191.00	GENERAL
114	1731101972	TABASSUM ARA	BA G	191.00	GENERAL
115	1731101884	ASRAR AHMED	BA G	191.00	GENERAL

116	1731101948	ROSHNI KHATOON	BA G	190.00	GENERAL
117	1731102589	SHAHINA PARVEEN	BA G	190.00	GENERAL
118	1731102535	AMIR ALI	BA G	189.00	GENERAL
119	1731102036	TAHERA KHATOON	BA G	189.00	GENERAL
120	1731102244	ZARQUA NAAZ	BA G	189.00	GENERAL
121	1731102684	SARFARAZ AHAMED	BA G	188.00	GENERAL
122	1731102398	ZARRIN KHATOON	BA G	188.00	GENERAL
123	1731102188	CHANDRAMA PASWAN	BA G	187.00	GENERAL
124	1731102027	AASMINA KHATOON	BA G	187.00	GENERAL
125	1731102711	PRIYA SHAH	BA G	187.00	GENERAL
126	1731102265	FIRDAUS AFREEN	BA G	187.00	GENERAL
127	1731101722	SHABNAM RASHID	BA G	187.00	GENERAL
128	1731101715	RAVINA JHA JHA	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
129	1731102247	MANISH KUMAR SHAW	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
130	1731102611	RUBI PANDAB	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
131	1731102234	ZENAT AFRIN	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
132	1731102611	RUBI PANDAB	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
133	1731102639	RANJIT HELA	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
134	1731102636	TASLIMA PARVEEN	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
135	1731102407	MOSARRAT PARVEEN	BA G	186.00	GENERAL
136	1731101918	SAIF ALI ANSARI	BA G	185.00	GENERAL
137	1731101680	SIDRATH FATMA	BA G	185.00	GENERAL
138	1731102438	MD MUSHARRAF ALAM	BA G	184.00	GENERAL
139	1731102275	SHAMA PARVEEN	BA G	184.00	GENERAL
140	1731102066	SUJATA KUMARI TAMOLI	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
141	1731102655	SHAHRUKH ALAM	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
142	1731101981	NISHAT PARVEEN	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
143	1731102235	RAJIV KUMAR	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
144	1731101896	NAGHMA TABASSUM	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
145	1731102225	PRIYANKA SHAW	BA G	183.00	GENERAL
146	1731102403	SURAJ SHAW	BA G	182.00	GENERAL
147	1731101968	FATEMA KHATOON	BA G	181.00	GENERAL
148	1731102556	ARMAN FATMA	BA G	181.00	GENERAL
149	1731102215	AFSANA PARVEEN	BA G	180.00	GENERAL
150	1731102406	KAHKASHAN PARVEEN	BA G	180.00	GENERAL
151	1731101816	AFTAB KHAN	BA G	179.00	GENERAL
152	1731101994	WASIM AHMED	BA G	179.00	GENERAL
153	1731102026	HENA KHATOON	BA G	179.00	GENERAL
154	1731102292	CHANCHALA KUMARI	BA G	179.00	GENERAL

155	1731102311	FARHEEN ANSARI	BA G	178.00	GENERAL
156	1731102731	VINITA KUMARI	BA G	178.00	GENERAL
157	1731102613	SUMAN PRASAD	BA G	178.00	GENERAL
158	1731102625	MD IRFAN	BA G	177.00	GENERAL
159	1731101820	KARAN CHOWDHURY	BA G	177.00	GENERAL
160	1731102346	NASREEN KHATOON	BA G	176.00	GENERAL
161	1731102004	PUJA SHARMA	BA G	175.00	GENERAL
162	1731102347	SUNITA THAKUR	BA G	175.00	GENERAL
163	1731102221	SHISHU KUMARI	BA G	175.00	GENERAL
164	1731102061	RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO	BA G	175.00	GENERAL
165	1731102508	AFROZ FAIYAZI	BA G	175.00	GENERAL
166	1731102331	SUNNY RAY	BA G	174.00	GENERAL
167	1731102145	KHUDAIJA FIRDOUS	BA G	174.00	GENERAL
168	1731101685	SANGEETA GUPTA	BA G	174.00	GENERAL
169	1731102233	KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA	BA G	174.00	GENERAL
170	1731101813	VIKRANT RAY	BA G	173.00	GENERAL
171	1731102028	KAINAT PARVEEN	BA G	173.00	GENERAL
172	1731102094	AYESHA KHATOON	BA G	173.00	GENERAL
173	1731102574	LALBABU MAHATO	BA G	173.00	GENERAL
174	1731102284	KARTIK SHAW	BA G	173.00	GENERAL
175	1731102685	ROHIT HELA	BA G	172.00	GENERAL
176	1731102687	BITTU SINGH	BA G	172.00	GENERAL
177	1731101725	AZMI KHATOON	BA G	172.00	GENERAL
178	1731101727	RAJA CHANDRA	BA G	172.00	GENERAL
179	1731102462	SHERU PASSI	BA G	172.00	GENERAL
180	1731102668	SUJIT KUMAR RAY	BA G	171.00	GENERAL
181	1731102169	SK TARA WASIM	BA G	171.00	GENERAL
182	1731102181	RABI KUMAR SHAW	BA G	171.00	GENERAL
183	1731102174	VIKASH KUMAR ROUTH	BA G	171.00	SC
184	1731102109	SAULAT HENA	BA G	170.00	GENERAL
185	1731102587	ANJEET KR SHARMA	BA G	170.00	GENERAL
186	1731101979	MD IMRAN	BA G	170.00	GENERAL
187	1731101771	NAZIA HASAN	BA G	170.00	GENERAL
188	1731102643	SONU DAS	BA G	169.00	GENERAL
189	1731102376	MUSKAN ORAON	BA G	169.00	ST
190	1731102230	ANIKA AZIZ	BA G	169.00	GENERAL
191	1731102388	MD RASHID	BA G	168.00	GENERAL
192	1731102440	RUKHSANA KHATOON	BA G	168.00	GENERAL
193	1731102213	MAHJABEEN KHATOON	BA G	167.00	GENERAL

194	1731102691	MD SHAHZADA	BA G	167.00	GENERAL
195	1731102160	MD ZIKRUL HABIB	BA G	167.00	GENERAL
196	1731102323	RAJA KUMAR BARNWAL	BA G	166.00	GENERAL
197	1731102189	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	BA G	165.00	GENERAL
198	1731102652	BISHU KIRKITTA	BA G	164.00	GENERAL
199	1731102473	RABI RAJAK	BA G	163.00	GENERAL
200	1731102082	SHAZIA BEGUM	BA G	162.00	GENERAL
201	1731102548	DURGA BALMIKI	BA G	162.00	GENERAL
202	1731102543	ROHIT PASI	BA G	162.00	GENERAL
203	1731102355	SARASWATI TANTI	BA G	161.00	OBC A
204	1731102479	TANJIM ARA	BA G	142.00	GENERAL
205	1731102663	MD AQUIB JAWAID	BA G	133.00	GENERAL
206	1731102478	SHIVA GUPTA	BA G	120.00	GENERAL
207	1731102682	NAGHMA KHATOON	BA G	120.00	GENERAL